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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News
10.20 Devotional Service
11. 0 For My Lady
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session2.0 Operetta
3.15 Broadcast French Lessonfor Post Primary .Schools
3.30 Classical hour
5.45-5.15 Children’s session:
Nature Night
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and Talks from Boys
Overseas, followed by list of
names of men speaking in the
Radio Magazine "With the
Boys Overseas" at 10.15 this
evening)
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
New Light Symphony Orchestra,"Mock Morris" (Grainger)
7.34 John Charles Thomas (bari-
tone)
7.40 Alfredo Campoli (violin)
7.44 "The Sea Shall, Not Have
Them" (BBC programme)8.0 The Royal Dunedin MaleChoir presents the first Concertof the 1944 SeasonAssisted by Bertha Rawlinson’sTroubadours Instrumental Trio;
Ethel Wallace (violin), J. Rod-
gers (flute), and Eunice Stead-
man (piano); Choir soloist: AlanMitchell (tenor), Conductor: W.
L. Francis (relay from Concert
Chamber, Town Hall)
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary
9.27 Louis Levy’s Orchestra,
"Everything is Rhythm" Selec-tion
9.383 "I Live Again"
9.68 Reginald Foort (organ),
"Roving Fancies’" (Haydn Wood)
10. O Plaza Theatre Orchestra,
"The Gipsy Suite’ (German)
10. 8 Keith Falkner (baritone)
10.11 Svivestér Ahola (cornet),
"The English Rose’ (German)
10.15 Greetings from Boys Over-
seas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN
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5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 "The Woman in Black"
8.15 Variety
8.30 "Suspense"
98. 0 Light orchestra, musical
comedy and ballads
10. O Songs of the West
10.16 Variety
10.30 Close down
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7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
41. 0 For My Lady: Legends of
Maui and Rangi
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
41.30-2.0 Educational session
3.15-3.30 French Lesson for
Post-Primary Schools
5. 0 Children’s session
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed
by a list of names of men
speaking in the Radio Magazine
broadcast at 10.15 p.m.
6.45 ‘"Hopalong Cassidy"
7.30 Music from the Operas
8. 0 Studio Recital by Orpheus
Ladies’ Choir, conducted by
Paul Wesney
8.30 "Hunchback of Ben Ali"
8.42 Jolly Brothers
8.45 ‘The Laughing Man"
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary
9.25 Supper-Dance (Glen Miller)
40. 0 Old Fans from Musical
Comedy
10.16 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas
11. 0 Close down

Monday, April 17
1782s...
6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
_- Morning reflections (Elsie. Morton)
Emma
The Lawrence Family
Ma Perkins
He
Sister
Women at War
WT ped Reporter

(Sally)&11 London News
1ZB happiness Club (Joan)
Forbidden Diary (last
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Voices of Yesterday: W.

. Gillette
London ty
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yRoeYBorder Trouble (Part 1)

Commando Story
Soft Lights Sweet

Music6 War Topics Quizz
8.‘20 Easy Aces
8.45 Sequel to Josephine, Em-"
press of France

Ss

S

MMNNDO_

9

98. 1 Announcements of National
Importance
9. B.. The Scarlet Widow
10.30 Yarns for Yanks: Tobias
the Terrible, told by RamsonSherman
11. 0 London News
11.15 For War Workers
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6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)10.15 John Halifax, Gentleman
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Musical programme
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.36 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne
12. 0 Midday melody menu12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Mirthful mealtime music2.0 Looking Backward2.15 Organ programme
2.30 Home Service session (Mary
Anne)3.0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tony)
5. 0 The Junior Quizz6.15 London News
6.30 First Light Fraser7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 The Sultan’s Plan (Pt. 1)7.3) Commando Story7.45 Musical Comedy Gems
8. 5 War Topics Quizz8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Give It a Name Jackpots9. 0 The Scarlet Widow
10. O Charlie Chan
10.15 Cabaret of the Air
11. 0 London News

3ZB ine mm
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11. 0 Music While You Work
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Grace)12. 0 Lunchtime fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.156 Organ programme
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Nancy)3.0 For Ever Young

3.30 Dangerous Journey
4.30 Health and Beauty session
5. 0 The Junior Quizz
6. 0 Down Melody Lane
6.15 London News
6.30 Novel Narratives
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 A Mexican Affair (part 1)7.30 Out of the Darkness
7.45 First Light Fraser8.5 War Topics Quizz
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Two Tunes at a Time
8. 0 The Scarlet Widow «

10. 0 Time Out with Ted Steele
and Grace Albert
10.15 First Light Fraser
10.30 The National Barn Dance
11. 0 London News '

Bo ge
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning refiections (Elsie
K. Morton) ‘Two Tunes at a
Ma Perkins
_s Sister

:

N.Z. Women at War
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
Lunch hour tunes
&1.15 p.m. London News ~.Rita at the Piano :

Forbidden Diary
5 Organ Programme
.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)For Ever Young
.30 Famous Fathers15 The Health and Beauty
sion
The Children’s session
The Junior Quizz
Reserved :

London News
Melodies in Walitz Time
Fred and

menaie
Everybody

A Visit to Gibraltar (Part
Out of the Darknees
Josephine, Empress of —
ce
War Topics Quizz
Easy AcesFirst Light Fraser
The Scarlet Widow
The National Barn Dance
London News ‘
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7.0,7.45a.m. London News
Health Talk

a 30 Good Morning
p.m. Dinner musio
London News
Variety
Bachelor’s Children
Coast Patrol
For Ever Young
Easy Aces
Fashion Commentary by
n
The Scarlet Widow
N.Z. Women at War
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